2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 1 of 9
Project name:
Fixture type:
Date:
Electronic Low Voltage
Gimbal Ring Accent Light
with Stem Extension Track
Fixture
Features
Use with 1 or 2 circuit track and accessories.
Lamp: 12V 50W MR16.
This track head comes standard as H Style.
J (Juno) and L (Lightolier) styles are available:
For J style please order PJTLO (W/B) with the track head.
For L style please order PLTLO (W/B) with the track
head.
Note these must be factory installed.
Fixture comes with:
(1) 12V solid state transformer
(1) 12" - 48" stem extension
(1) Low Voltage Track Fixture
Specifications
Wattage 50W
Voltage 12V
Technical Details
Construction: Meticulously manufactured track fixture with a clean powder coated finish for lasting quality.
Adjustability: Track head is adjustable 180° vertically with 358° rotation.
Lamp: Compatible with BiPin GU5.3 MR16 lamps. (Lamp not included).
Installation: Effortlessly installed into H-Style track from ELCO or others. Compatible with Single and Double
circuit track. Can be special ordered as J-Style (requires PJTLO W/B/) or L-Style (requires PLTLO W/B).
Electrical: Solid state electronic Low Voltage Transformer is compatible with 20W to 50W lamps or 20W to
75W lamps. Designed for noiseless operation.
Dimmability: Works with 120V electronic low voltage rated dimmers. Dims down to 10%. For full list of
dimmers, refer to the Dimmer Compatibility List.
Listings:
Options
Black White
Dimensions
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 2 of 9
ETL Listed
RoHS Compliant
Product Number
Item Description Watts Voltage Finish
ET526-18W 18" Extension 50W 12V All White
Product Number Builder   Example: ET526-12B
ELCO Gimbal Ring Stem Extension
ET526-
Stem Length
12 12"
18 18"
24 24"
36 36"
48 48"
Finish
B All Black
W All White
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 3 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 4 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 5 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 6 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 7 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 8 of 9
2042 E. Vernon Ave. Vernon CA 90058     Tel 323.231.2600     Fax 323.231.3200     elcolighting.com
Dimmer Compatibility Chart
ET502-ET570
For Electronic Low Voltage Transformers
For Reference Only
Testing conducted by ELCO Lighting is not a substitute for and does not imply certification by an independent laboratory or any other standards certification.
Refer to manufacturer specifications for more detailed information on product certifications and standards.  Consult the dimmer manufacturer prior to
installation to ensure compatibility.
Manufacturer Product Part Number
Dimmed Light Output
Range
ELV Dimming
Lutron
Diva® 300W Single-Pole Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer DVELV-300P 10% - 100%
Diva® 300W 3-Way Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer DVELV-303P 10% - 100%
Skylark® 300W Single-Pole Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer SELV-300P 10% - 100%
Skylark® 300W 3-Way Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer SELV-303P 10% - 100%
Maestro® 600W Single-Pole/Multi-Location Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer MAELV-600 10% - 100%
Leviton
SureSlide® 300W 3-Way Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer  6615-P0 10% - 100%
Decora® 450W Single-Pole/3-Way Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer DSE06-10Z 10% - 100%
IllumaTech® 300W Single-Pole/3-Way Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer IPE04-1LZ 10% - 100%
Vizia® RF + 600W Single-Pole/3-Way/Multi-Location Electronic Low Voltage
Dimmer
VRE06-1LZ 10% - 100%
Vizia® 600W Single-Pole/3-Way/Multi-Location Electronic Low Voltage Dimmer VZE06-1LX 10% - 100%
Decora® Digital Bluetooth 600W Single-Pole/3-Way/Multi-Location Electronic
Low Voltage Dimmer
DDE06-BLZ 10% - 100%
*NOTE: Refer to dimmer manufacturer’s documentation for installation instructions and circuit details
Disclaimer: Minimum and maximum loads for LEDs and CFLs are given in number of lamps and may vary depending on the lamp being used. Testing conducted by ELCO Lighting is not a substitute for and
does not imply certification by an independent laboratory or any other standards certification.  Refer to manufacturer specifications for more detailed information on product certifications and standards.
2042 E. Vernon Ave., Vernon, CA 90058 • Tel (323) 231-2600 Fax (323) 231-3200 • elcolighting.com
© ELCO Lighting 2024. All rights reserved • Rev. 07 Jan 2023 • ELCO Lighting reserves the right to make specification and design changes without notice. Page 9 of 9